
nationalexpress182
Birmingham to Edinburgh
Current timetable, valid from Wednesday 27th of March 2024 . Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Friday

Stops Times

Birmingham
Coach Stn, Digbeth

  07:30  

Manchester Airport
The Station, Bays A, B or C

  09:35  

Manchester
Coach Stn, Chorlton St

A 10:10  
D 10:30  

Tebay Services
M6

A 12:35  
D 12:55  

Penrith
Rail Stn

  13:15  

Carlisle
Bus Station, Lonsdale Street

  13:45  

Hamilton
Interchange, Orchard Street

  15:20  

Glasgow
Buchanan Bus Stn

A 15:50  
D 15:55  

Edinburgh
Bus Station, Elder Street

  17:15  

1/2



A
D

The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

Saturday–Sunday

Stops Times

Birmingham
Coach Stn, Digbeth

  07:45  

Manchester Airport
The Station, Bays A, B or C

  09:35  

Manchester
Coach Stn, Chorlton St

A 10:10  
D 10:30  

Tebay Services
M6

A 12:35  
D 12:55  

Penrith
Rail Stn

  13:15  

Carlisle
Bus Station, Lonsdale Street

  13:45  

Hamilton
Interchange, Orchard Street

  15:20  

Glasgow
Buchanan Bus Stn

A 15:50  
D 15:55  

Edinburgh
Bus Station, Elder Street

  17:15  

Key

2/2


	Monday–Friday
	Saturday–Sunday
	Key

